

Key sales and financial indicators of the group



PASSENGERS AT TALLINN AIRPORT

Q2	197,453	+411%
6 Mo	283,495	-50%



PASSENGERS AT REGIONAL AIRPORTS

Q2	10,205	+175%
6 Mo	16,570	+3%



PASSENGERS IN JULY

Tallinn	158,349	+110%
Rgnl	5,677	+47%



OPERATING INCOME EUR million

Q2	9.4	+25%
6 Mo	18.1	-10%



SALES REVENUE EUR million

Q2	5.2	+99%
6 Mo	10.0	-15%



EBITDA EUR million

Q2	2.4	+260%
6 Mo	3.9	+8%



INVESTMENTS EUR million

Q2	10.2	+332%
6 Mo	15.9	+378%



NET PROFIT EUR million

Q2	0.5	+131%
6 Mo	0.1	+111%